ENTRY LIST

FIP BRONZE RIO GRANDE

Pos.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ranking

78

103

151

186

208

238

446

392

524

392

446

555

524

555

935

744

935

Player

Patricia Maria Ribeiro PRT
598 Points
Catarina Santos PRT

305 Points

Ainize Santamaria
Landa ESP

94 Points

Renata Martinez
Becerra MEX

50 Points

Alessandra Abbud De
Barros BRA

39 Points

Fernanda Abarzua
Branchi BRA

25 Points

Caroline Brandao BRA
5 Points

Martina Rodrigues BRA
7 Points

Ana Duffort BRA

4 Points

Francielle Gaspar BRA

7 Points

Laura Afonso Maas BRA
5 Points

Valentina Fragomeni BRA
3 Points

Milene Da Cruz BRA

4 Points

Beatriz Koerich BRA

3 Points

Daisi Oliveira Da
Cunha BRA

0 Points
Livia Freitas BRA
1 Points

Julia Giusti Gomes BRA
0 Points
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Ranking

92

105

140

138

287

238

287

314

346

555

555

446

744

744

602

N/A

935

Player

Amanda Lopez Moral ESP
417 Points

Camila Ramme Coellar MEX
292 Points

Maria Laura Ferreyra ARG
112 Points
Natalia Blanco MEX

116 Points

Cristina Cirne Lima De
Oliveira BRA

15 Points

Gabriela Menna
Barreto BRA

25 Points

Marina Brandao BRA
15 Points

Luana Trautwein BRA
12 Points

Marcela Lopes BRA
10 Points

Ana Julia Acunha De
Oliveira BRA

3 Points

Giulia Perusso Bettim BRA
3 Points

Isadora Siga Nunes BRA

5 Points

Anna Marya Fagundes BRA
1 Points

Isabella Nass BRA

1 Points

Bruna Dos Santos BRA

2 Points
Manoela Duarte Soares BRA

N/A Points

Tatiana Correa
Sahagoff BRA

0 Points

Team
points

1015

597

206

166

54

50

20

19

14

10



18

19

N/A

N/A

Maira Gongalves BRA

935
N/A Points
Nathalia Bedin BRA

N/A
N/A Points

Ana Paula Ambrozio
Becerra BRA

0 Points
Antonia Gongalves BRA
N/A Points



